
DRINK LIST



APEROL SPRITZ
Prosecco‚ soda‚ aperol

CAMPARI SPRITZ
Prosecco‚ soda‚ Campari

PALLINI LIMONCELLO SPRITZ
Prosecco‚ soda‚ limoncello

AMERICANO
Red vermouth‚ Campari‚ soda

TROPICAL COOLER
Orange‚ pineapple juice‚ lime‚ rum

FRENCH 75
Prosecco‚ lime‚ gin

BELLINI
Prosecco‚ peach purée

NEGRONI
Red vermouth‚ Campari‚ gin

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vodka‚ Kahlua‚ espresso

18

20

20

22

24

22

19

25

25

APERITIVI & COCKTAILS

MENABREA PREMIUM LAGER

HITACHINO WHITE ALE

HITACHINO RED RICE

12

16

18

BEERS
Enjoy our selection of beers for a casual refreshment or to complement your meal.

Prices are subject to a 10% service charge and prevailing goods & services tax



BY THE GLASS BOTTLEGLASS

SPARKLING

BOTTER‚ Prosecco (NV)

LES SARDINES‚ Rose’ (2022)

WHITE

OMBRE Pinot Grigio‚ Organic (2022)

REGUTA‚ Sauvignon Blanc (2022)

VILLA MATILDE‚ Falanghina (2022)

RED

DOPPIO PASSO‚ Primitivo (2022)

LAMMIDIA ROSH (Natural‚ 2021)

PAOLO E NOEMIA D’AMICO Merlot (2020)

MONTRESOR‚ Amarone della Valpollicella (2019)

14

15

15

16

18

16

18

20

28

65

68

68

78

88

78

88

95

138

DA MICHELE VINO
Indulge in our handpicked selection of fine wines to perfectly accompany your 
Italian dining experience.

Prices are subject to a 10% service charge and prevailing goods & services tax



PERLINO SCANAVINO‚ Moscato D’Asti (2021)

BERLUCCHI '61‚ Franciacorta Extra Brut (NV)

BERLUCCHI '61‚ Franciacorta Rosé (NV)

BILLECART-SALMON‚ Brut Réserve (NV)

BILLECART-SALMON‚ Brut Rosé (NV)

78

115

128

180

220

SPARKLING WINES

Prices are subject to a 10% service charge and prevailing goods & services tax

Celebrate the moment with the effervescence of our carefully selected sparkling 
wines.

BUCCIA NERA PA'RO‚ Orange (2021)

LAMMIDIA PANDA (2022)

110

105

NATURAL WINES
Experience the unadulterated essence of our natural wines‚ produced with minimal 
intervention.

MASI LEVARIE‚ Soave Classico (2021)

VETTE DI SAN LEONARDO‚ Sauvignon Blanc (2022)

VILLA MATILDE‚ Greco Di Tufo (2022)

FRANZ HAAS‚ Pinot Grigio (2022)

75

88

95

95

WHITE WINES
From crisp and refreshing to rich and complex‚ our white wines are perfect with our 
starters and seafood dishes.

PAOLO E NOEMIA D’AMICO FALESIA‚ 
Chardonnay (2022)

TENUTA CAMPO DI SASSO‚ Occhione Vermentino (2022)

BENANTI‚ Etna Bianco (2021)

LA TUNELLA‚ Bianco Sesto (2021)

VIE DE ROMANS‚ Pinot Grigio Dessimis Isonzo (2021)

105

110

118

135

149



Prices are subject to a 10% service charge and prevailing goods & services tax

MASI LEVARIE‚ Soave Classico (2021)

VETTE DI SAN LEONARDO‚ Sauvignon Blanc (2022)

VILLA MATILDE‚ Greco Di Tufo (2022)

FRANZ HAAS‚ Pinot Grigio (2022)

75

88

95

95

PAOLO E NOEMIA D’AMICO FALESIA‚ 
Chardonnay (2022)

TENUTA CAMPO DI SASSO‚ Occhione Vermentino (2022)

BENANTI‚ Etna Bianco (2021)

LA TUNELLA‚ Bianco Sesto (2021)

VIE DE ROMANS‚ Pinot Grigio Dessimis Isonzo (2021)

105

110

118

135

149

ILLUMINATI RIPAROSSO‚ Montepulciano D'abruzzo (2021)

MONTRESOR UBAN PARK BABY‚ Amarone (2019)

CARLO PELLEGRINO TRIPUDIUM‚ Nero D'avola (2020)

MASI CAMPOFIORIN‚ Rosso Del Veronese (2019)

VIGNAMAGGIO‚ Chianti Classico Riserva Gherardino (2018)

MASSERIA BORGO DEI TRULLI‚ 
Luna Nerogamaro Salento (2021)

GIACOSA FRATELLI‚ Barbaresco DOCG (2019)

TENUTE SAN GUIDO‚ Le Difese (2016)

FRANZ HAAS‚ Pinot Nero (2021)

VILLA PANI‚ Barolo DOCG (2018)

TENUTA ARGENTIERA‚ Villa Donoratico Bolgheri Rosso (2020)

TENUTA COLLOSORBO‚ Brunello Di Montalcino (2017)

RATTI‚ Barolo Mercenasco (2018)

MASI COSTERA‚ Amarone Della Valpollicella Classico (2018)

75

88

98

100

109

118

120

125

128

138

160

168

185

185

RED WINES
Our red wines range from vibrant and fruity to deep and full-bodied‚ ideal for 
accompanying our pastas‚ cheese & meat dishes.



AMARO DEL CAPO

PALLINI LIMONCELLO

PALLINI LIMONCELLO CREAM 

SILVIO CARTA MIRTO ROSSO 

SAMBUCA 313

GRAPPA

GRAPPA BARRICATA

TENUTA BISERNO‚ Il Pino (2020)

BIBI GRAETZ‚ Testamatta (2020)

PETROLO‚ Galatrona (2020)

ANTINORI‚ Tignanello (2019)

TENUTA SAN GUIDO SASSICAIA‚ Bolgheri DOC (2017)

188

268

290

390

690

This wine menu is crafted to offer a delightful journey through a world of flavors‚ 
perfectly paired with our authentic Italian cuisine.

AMARI & DIGESTIVI ITALIANI

12

12

14

12

12

12

14

MACCALLAN 12 

GLENFIDDICH 18

BALVENIE 12

HIBIKI HARMONY 135

WHISKY

22 / DOUBLE 38

38 / DOUBLE 60

20 / DOUBLE 35

28 / DOUBLE 48

Prices are subject to a 10% service charge and prevailing goods & services tax



Prices are subject to a 10% service charge and prevailing goods & services tax

BULLDOG 

ITALIAN PINK PIG SKIN

SILVIO CARTA GINIU

GIN

16

18

22

BACARDI WHITE RUM

DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA 
12 YEARS OLD

RUM

15

22

CODIGO BLANCO

CODIGO ROSA

CODIGO ANEJO

TEQUILA

18

22

22

SMIRNOFF 

GREY GOOSE

VODKA

15

18



Prices are subject to a 10% service charge and prevailing goods & services tax

COCA COLA

COCA COLA ZERO

SPRITE 

GINGER ALE

SODA & TONIC WATER

ORANGE JUICE

PINEAPPLE JUICE

SOFT DRINKS

6

6

6

6

6

8

8

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

MACCHIATO

AMERICANO

CAPPUCCINO

LATTE

TEA

COFFEE

4

4.5

4.5

5

5.5

5.5

6


